LEETON HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU 2022

"HOT FOOD
Green Chicken Fillet Burger with salad $6.00

{Breast Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Cheese & choice
of sauce or mayo)

Yellow Chicken Fillet Burger (lettuce & mayo) $6.00
Orange Chicken Fillet Burger {no salad or mayo) $6.00
Green Beef Burger $6.00

{Beef Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Cheese & choice of sauce or
mayo)

Orange Beef Burger (no salad or sauce) - $6.00
Mick’s Bakehouse Meat Pie $5.50
Sweet Chilli Twister $5.00

{Sweet Chiili Chicken Strip, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Onion & Sweet Chilli
Sauce}

Caesar Wrap {Home made) $5.00
Mick’s Bakehouse Sausage Roll 54.50
Chicken & Gravy Roll (Home Made) $4.50
Meatball Sub (Home Made) $4.50
Boss Hogs Hot Dog $4.00
Buffalo Wings $4.00
Mrs Macs Lite i Up Sausage Roll $4.00
Pasta Bolognese (Home Made) $3.50
Fried Rice {(Home Made-gluten dm_.mmv $3.50
Chicken Nuggets A © 8250
Beef Dim Sim ‘ $1.00

Bread with Garlic and Herbs (Home Made) $1.00

COLD FOOD
Caesar Tub . $6.00
Large Salad Tub with Chicken $6.00
Large Salad Tub with Ham $6.00
Large Salad Tub with Salmon $6.00
Large Salad Tub . $4.50
Fruit Salad Tub $3.00

ROLLS, SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Ham Salad $5.00
Chicken Salad $5.00
Salmon Salad $5.00
Ham . $4.00
Chicken $4.00
Salmon $4.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato $4.00
Chicken & Lettuce $4.00
Egg & Salad $4.00
Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Cheese) $3.50
Egg & Lettuce $3.00
Cheese $3.00

All of the above can be made as a roll, sandwich or wrap and are
made without margarine. Gluten free bread or wraps are available
on request.

DRINKS
Large Milk
Sparkling juice
Smali Milk
Plain Milk (sooml}
Up & Go
Water {500mi)
Fruit Popper

SNACKS
Chobani Yoghurt
Muffins (Home made)
Apple (Red)
Banana
Orange
Cookie (Home made)

FROZEN SNACKS

Paddle Pop

Icy Cup (100 % Orange)
Quelch Stick (100% Juice)
Frozen Apple Cup

$5.00

$4.00

$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00

$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00



