LEETON HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU 2022

arlic and Herbs (Home Made)		Chicken Nuggets \$2.50	Fried Rice (Home Made-gluten free) \$3.50	Pasta Bolognese (Home Made) \$3.50	Mrs Macs Lite n Up Sausage Roll \$4.00	Buffalo Wings \$4.00	Boss Hogs Hot Dog \$4.00	Meatball Sub (Home Made) \$4.50	Chicken & Gravy Roll (Home Made) \$4.50	Mick's Bakehouse Sausage Roll \$4.50	Caesar Wrap (Home made) \$5.00	(Sweet Chilli Chicken Strip, Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Onion & Sweet Chilli Sauce)	Sweet Chilli Twister \$5.00	Mick's Bakehouse Meat Pie \$5.50	Orange Beef Burger (no salad or sauce) \$6.00	mayo)	(Beef Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Cheese & choice of sauce or	Green Beef Burger \$6.00	Orange Chicken Fillet Burger (no salad or mayo) \$6.00	Yellow Chicken Fillet Burger (lettuce & mayo) \$6.00	(Breast Chicken Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Cheese & choice of sauce or mayo)	Green Chicken Fillet Burger with salad \$6.00	HOT FOOD
made without margarine. Gluten free bread or wraps are available on request.	All of the above can be made as a roll, sandwich or wrap and are		Cheese	Egg & Lettuce	omato, Beetroot, Carrot, Cheese)	Egg & Salad	ettuce	Ham, Cheese & Tomato	Salmon	Chicken	Ham	Salmon Salad	Chicken Salad		ROLLS, SANDWICHES & WRAPS		Fruit Salad Tub	Large Salad Tub	Large Salad Tub with Salmon		Large Salad Tub with Chicken	Caesar Tub	COLD FOOD
/ailable	dare	•	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00			\$3.00	\$4.50	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	
Frozen Apple Cup	Quelch Stick (100% Juice)	lcy Cup (100 % Orange)	Paddle Pop	FROZEN SNACKS	•		Cookie (Home made)	Orange	Banana	Apple (Red)	Muffins (Home made)	Chobani Yoghurt	SNACKS			Fruit Popper	Water (600mi)	Up & Go	Plain Milk (600ml)	Small Milk	Sparkling juice	Large Milk	DRINKS
\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3.00				\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$3.00				\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	